Parkway,
Mountain View,
California 94043,
United States

11,56,897 71,24,98,155.4 2.16%

3.
MAJ Invest
Financial
Inclusion
Fund II K/S

Business Langelinie Alle 35,
2100
Copenhagen,
Denmark

3,65,336 22,49,99,482.3 7.39%

4.
Falcon Edge
India I LP

Business Maples and
Calder, PO Box
309, Ugland
House, Grand
Cayman KY1-1104

4,87,114 29,99,98,899.2 13.87%

5.
A91
Emerging
Fund I LLP

Business 702, Orchid Tower
A Wing, 251/252
Bellais Road,
Mumbai Central,
Mumbai 400008

4,87,114 29,99,98,899.2 10.32%

  Total 3,409,800 209,99,93,526.0

0

mailto:corporate@ayefin.com

Corporate Office: 809-812, 8th Floor, Vipul Square, B-Block, Sushant Lok Phase-I, Gurgaon-122009, Haryana
Registered Office: M-5, Magnum House-I, Mezzanine floor, Community Centre Karampura, Opp. Milan Cinema, New Delhi -110015

Ph: 0124-4844000;   e-mail: corporate@ayefin.com;   website: www.ayefin.com

“Annexure-F”

Pre and Post shareholding of the Company after issue of Series E CCPS:

Sr.
No. Category

Nature
of
Shares

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Shares %
holding No. of Shares % holding

A. Promoter’s holding
 Indian:

1. Individual Equity   1,216,715  4.41%   1,216,715  3.92%
2. Bodies Corporate Equity   1,699,250  6.16%   1,699,250  5.48%

 Sub-Total   2,915,965  10.56%   2,915,965  9.40%
3. Foreign Promoters   0 0 0 0

 Sub-Total (A) Equity   2,915,965  10.56%   2,915,965  9.40%

B Non- Promoter’s
holding:

1. Institutional Investors   0 0 0 0

2. Non- Institution:   0 0 0 0

3. Private Corporate
Bodies   0 0 0 0

4. Trust Equity   560,294  2.03%   560,294  1.81%
5. Directors and Relatives Equity 696491 2.52% 696491 2.25%
6. Indian Public Equity 313750 1.14% 313750 1.01%

7.

Others

(Investor as Private
Equity Fund)

CCPS
and

Equity
  23,116,648.00  83.75%   26,526,448.00  85.53%

 Sub-Total (B)   24,687,183.00  89.44%   28,096,983.00  90.60%
 Grand Total (A+B)   27,603,148.00  100%   31,012,948.00  100%

mailto:corporate@ayefin.com

	TERMS OF SERIES E CCPS